

a

W.P(C)No. 220 OF 2002

ITEM No.22

Court No. 8

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.220/2002

JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI AGARWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(with office report)

Date : 07/01/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Pramod Swarup,Adv.,
Mr.Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Ms.Pareena Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Mukul Rohatgi, ASG
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.
Mr.S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.

Mr.T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr.Altaf Ahmad, ASG
Mr.S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.,
Mr.Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr.A.K. Ganguli,Sr.Adv.,
Mr.A. Mariarputham,Adv.,
Ms.Aruna Mathur,Adv.for
M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the request of the learned counsel for the
petitioner adjourned for four weeks for filing rejoinder
affidavit.

.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master