

®

W.P(C)No. 220 OF 2002  
ITEM No.41

Court No. 2

SECTION X  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.220/2002

JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI AGARWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.  
( With Office Report )

Respondent (s)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, ASG  
Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.  
Mr.Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

Mr. A.K. Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

for M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel on all sides assure us that the matter would be looked into and quietus would be given to the whole issue.

Post after eight weeks.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master