

V

W.P(C)No. 220 OF 2002
ITEM No.29

Court No. 8

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(Civil) No.220/2002

JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI AGARWAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 16/07/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Ms. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. S Wasim A Qadri, Adv.
rr-2 Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

rr-5 Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair,Adv.

rr-1Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

rr-3 & 4Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s Arputham,Aruna & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The writ petition is adjourned.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Om Prakash]
Court Master