

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 220 OF 2002

JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI AGARWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

Date: 23/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.W.A.Qadri,adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. S.K.Dubey,Sr.Adv.
Mr. C.M.Anisetty,adv.
Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair ,Adv

Mr. A.Mariarputham,Adv.
Mrs. Aruna Mathur,adv.
M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv Dutta,Sr.Adv.
Mr. H.Sharma,adv.
Ms.Suvera Lal,Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal on any
miscellaneous day.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]
COURT MASTER