

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 220 OF 2002

JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI AGARWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for final disposal)

Date: 13/10/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Swarup, Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup, Adv.

Mr. Amit Singh, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdol, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. T.G. Narayanan Nair ,Adv

Mr. A. Mariarputham, Adv.

Mrs. Aruna Mathur, Adv.

Ms. Mini N. Nair, Adv. for

M/S Arputham, Aruna & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed by learned counsel for the Petitioner, list after four months.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)  
Court Master